THE DATASHEET OF
9EX21801AKLFT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
9EX21801A
IDT®  18 Output PCIe G2/QPI Differential Buffer with 2:1 input mux 1463E — 07/20/11
18 Output PCIe G2/QPI Differential Buffer with 2:1 input mux
DATASHEET
1

&N D N E
(N   - 1)xE
Ordering Information
Part / Order Number Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
9EX21801AKLF Tray 72-pin MLF 0 to +70°C
9EX21801AKLFT Tape and Reel 72-pin MLF 0 to +70°C
9EX21801AKILF Tray 72-pin MLF -40 to +85°C
9EX21801AKILFT Tape and Reel 72-pin MLF -40 to +85°C
“LF” suffix to the part number are the Pb-Free configuration and are RoHS compliant.
“A” is the device revision designator (will not correlate to the datasheet revision).
9EX21801A
18 Output PCIe G2/QPI Differential Buffer with 2:1 input mux